

2025-2026 EARLY LEARNING CENTER RATES

FEES DUE AT TIME OF REGISTRATION (NON-REFUNDABLE)

PAYMENTS DUE THE 15TH OF EACH MONTH

REGISTRATION FEE: \$50 PER CHILD

AUGUST 2025 - MAY 2026

SUPPLY FEE: \$50 PER CHILD

ELC 1 & ELC 2 (BUILDING)	MONTHLY RATES
INFANT	\$830.00
TODDLER	\$780.00
2-YEAR-OLD	\$760.00
3-YEAR-OLD	\$740.00
4-YEAR-OLD	\$720.00

ANDRE', BARKER & TELGE (PORTABLE)	MONTHLY RATES	
INFANT	\$810.00	
TODDLER	\$760.00	
2-YEAR-OLD	\$740.00	
3-YEAR-OLD	\$720.00	
4-YEAR-OLD	\$700.00	

OTHER FEES			
E-CHECK PROCESS FEE	\$1.00 PER TRANS	LATE PAYMENT FEE	\$30.00
CREDIT CARD PROCESS FEE	\$3.00 PER TRANS	RETURN PAYMENT FEE	\$35.00
LATE PICK-UP FEE	0 – 15 MIN \$2.50 PER MIN PER CHILD		
	15 + MIN \$3.00 PER MIN PER CHILD		

